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Focus Groups for ERP Visit, October 5, 2014
ERP Visit October 5-7, 2014
Focus Group members, Sunday October 5, 2014

Employers:
Academic 
· Jeanne Galvin, Chief Librarian, Queensborough Community College, jgalvin@qcc.cuny.edu
· Michael Miller, Chief Librarian, Bronx Community College, Michael.miller@bcc.cuny.edu 
· Chip Steward, Chief Librarian, City College of New York, cstewart@ccny.cuny.edu 
· Rolf Swensen, Acting Chief Librarian, Queens College, rolf.swensen@qc.cuny.edu
Public 
· Nick Buron, VP for Public Library Services, Queens Library, Advisory Board (Nick.H.Buron@queenslibrary.org )
· Lisa G. Kropp, Youth Services Coordinator, Suffolk Cooperative Library System (lisa@suffolknet.org )

School 
· Elizabeth Naylor-Gutierrez, NYC Department of Education, School Library Services, Coordinator, Queens (enaylor@nyc.gov)
Special 
· Rebecca Norlander, Researcher, New Knowledge Organization, Ltd, New York, NY (rnolander@newknowledge.org) 
· Tom Nielsen, Member Services Manager, Metropolitan New York Library Council (METRO), tnielsen@metro.org 
Alumni:
Archives
· Sara Howard, Class of 2013 (drsh22@gmail.com )
· Natalie Milbrodt, Associate Coordinator of Metadata Services & Queens Memory Project, Queens Library, Advisory Board (Natalie.Milbrodt@queenslibrary.org )
· David Nocera, Archivist (consulting, contract), Tuff City Archives, Tuff City Records (adnocera@gmail.com )
Academic:
· David Orenstein, Chief Librarian, Medgar Evers College, Advisory Board, Alumnus  of the Year 2002 (dorenstein@mec.cuny.edu )
Public:
· John Fahs, Sr. Librarian, Andrew Heiskell Braille & Talking Book Library, New York Public Library  (johnfahs@nypl.org)
School
· Stephanie Rosalia,The Bay School PS/MS 105Q, Alumna of the Year 2009, Advisory Board (skrosalia@aol.com )
· Susan Hess, Alumna of the Year 2007, Advisory Board Co-Chair, former Adjunct Faculty (Shess220@gmail.com )
Special
· Sean Beharry, Digital Library Intern, New Knowledge Organization, Ltd., New York, NY  (sbeharry@newknowledge.org )

Adjuncts 
Archives & Records Management
· Lauren Barnes VP, Global Deputy Head and Americas Region Manager, Credit Suisse; Advisory Board (lauren.barnes@credit-suisse.com )
· Fred Grevin, V.P., Records Management, NYC Economic Development Corporation (fgrevin@nycedc.com)  
· Carey Stumm, Archivist, New York City Transit Museum; Alumna (Carey.Stumm@nyct.com )
· Jonathan Thayer, Archivist, Seamen's Church Institute (Johnathan.Thayer@qc.cuny.edu )
Fundamentals of LIS
· Simone Yearwood, Access Services Librarian, Rosenthal Library, Queens College; Alumna (Simone.Yearwood@qc.cuny.edu )
Multiculturalism/Public Libraries
· Andrew Jackson, Executive Director, Langston Hughes Community Library & Cultural Center, Queens Library; Alumnus of the Year 2006, Advisory Board (Andrew.p.jackson@queenslibrary.org )
Organization and Management/Academic
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Art Friedman, Reference Librarian, Nassau Community College; Alumnus of the Year 1998 (Friedma@sunynassau.edu )
School/Children and Young Adult Services
· Margaret Tice, School Librarian, Magen David Yeshivah Elementary School  (margtice@msn.com )
Technical Services/Academic
· Evelyn Behar  (GSLIS Post-master’s Certificate), Advisory Board (ewbehar@aol.com )





